Provident Fund(Employee)   1800

HRA   12581   

Professional Tax   208

Flexi Benefit Plan   23419   

Doctor Consult Deduction   18

Employee Welfare Fund   25

Gross Earning (A)   61161   

Total Deductions (B)   2051

Net Pay (A - B)   59110

Total Pay 59110   Fifty Nine Thousand One Hundred And Ten Rupees Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature